Show:
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Richter:
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23

15.04.2023

Ergebnisse

5050 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Trail Offen

Bavarian Spring Classic
Golden Series

Start-
nummer

381
250
65
184
206
347
249
238
109
173
31
240
271
241
258
277
189
220
346
88
52
203
179
226

12:42

Name des Pferdes

Shes All The Candy
You Bet Im Hot

Loves To Lope

Best Game Around
Harley Invitation

Batt Ur Lashez

Dont You Doubt Me
Tel Me Im Good
Certainly Too Good
Whenyourhot Hes Hot
Hes A Hollywood Cody
Forever In Texas

Ima Absolute Sensation
May Be Hot

Ice Cool Hotrod
Smoking Boston Felix
I Batt You Love Me
Jet Settin Moonlite
RPV Genuine Mr Zip

I Know Im Certified
Only Velvetational
MVA Solid Investment
Shugars Quint Boy

Genuine Technique

Datum der Show: 11.-16.4.2023
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Kiihn, Arne

Leiner, Nina
Omodeo, Anna
Tanner, Lea
Pavlicova, Nikol
Kiihn, Arne

Leiner, Nina

Falk, Natascha
Sallegger, Klara
Hoppert, Sabrina
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Zdrahalova, Lenka
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Zach, Theresa
Stetter, Monika
Leiner, Nina

Gruber, Christina
Dolezalova, Eliska
Gruber, Christina
Faust, Patricia
Heinemann, Ramona
Friedel, Tanja
Feldmann, Ewald



Platz

25

15.04.2023

Start-
nummer

202

12:42

Name des Pferdes

Radical Mr Hotshot

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Hahn, Katharina
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